# Name

Joseph Stemhagen
Henri Sherrer
Minwoo Eom
Chase Taylor

Jay Park

Bryson Sleeper
Cade Jochums
John Short

9 Joby Schneider
10 Jesse Priharyanto
11 Griffen Eley

12 Kaden Matsudaira
13 Brandon Chang
14 Alex Reid

15 Matt Yamamoto
16 Mark Nash

18 Brendan Dillon

19 Nathan Norrah

20 Chris Hellings

21 Camayan Bell

22 Joel Schneider

23 Carter Laws

25 Nicholas Barros-Barreto
26 Casper Rublowsky
27 Dan Marino

28 Maas Kalis

29 Parker Hauser

30 William Wang

33 Ishaan Daniels

34 Carsen Martinez
35 Joshua Goates
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Head Coach
Michael Kneip

Assistants
Bennett Bontemps
Scott Boulware
Richard Brown
Ross Dolbec
Morgan Richey
Danny Salonen
Jeff Scoma
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BELLEVUE WOLVERINES

2019 Varsity Football

WR/DB
190 WR/DB
180 RB/DB
170 WR/DB
175 RB/DB
175 QB/DB
170 RB/DB
180 QB/DB
190 RB/LB
170 WR/DB
170 WR/DB
135 RB/DB
180 WR/DB
180 RB/DB
165 QB/DB
185 K
160 WR/DB
170 RB/DB
170 WR/LB
180 WR/DB
140 RB/DB
185 RB/DB
154 K
165 OL/LB
175 RB/DB
175 WR/LB
180 RB/LB
180 RB/LB
140 RB/DB
135 OL/LB
210 TE/DE
Statistician
Tony Marble
Band Director
Edd George
Will Harvey
Drill Coach
Cristina Ketola
Cheer Coach

Cindy Pardee
Amanda Pardee

Jr. Program President
Greg Pardee

Height Weight Position Year

10
10
12
10
12
11
11
11
12
10
12
9
12
12
10
12
11
9
12
10
9
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
9
9
12

# Name

37 Cameron Sleeper
38 Connor Patout

39 Grant Gilwerding

41 Andy Aguado-Scheyer

43 Benny Brudnak
44 Tim Underwood
45 Stuart Netelenbos
47 George Kruger
48 Liam Woodbery
50 Kenny Chen

51 Ben McKean

52 Peter Netelenbos
53 Andrew Son

54 Jack Hallberg

55 Jacob Pisman

56 Collin Backer

57 Ted Morris

58 Wil Logan

60 Henry Hawblitzel
61 Spencer Sullivan
65 Matulino Masunu
66 Kadon Wine

67 Kole Madsen

68 John Van Appledorn

70 Kolani Masuno
71 Elliott Hamilton
72 Hudson Morales
77 Michael Taimana
79 Beau Allers

92 Elijah Kolegov

Cheerleaders

Ariel Chang
Athena Chen
Madison Gribble
Nicole Hawk
Emily Hinton
Liz Jewell
Kelly Knudson
Rachel Kwon
Sarah Lee
Lauren Maring
Mia Michael
Ellie O

Photographers
Marji Jochums
Susanne Blaberg
Jeremy Laws
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Height Weight Position Year

55" 135 QB/DB 9
6'1" 185 TE/DL 9
55" 135 RB/DB 9
57" 150 OL/LB 9
5'9" 150 RB/DB 9
6'0" 210 TE/LB 11
6'2" 230 OL/DL 12
59" 165 OL/DL 9
6' 0" 175 oL/LB 9
6'0" 175 OL/DL 11
510" 190 oL/LB 12
6'2" 260 OL/DL 10
6'4" 260 OL/DL 12
6'2" 220 OL/LB 12
6'0" 200 OL/DL 12
5'10" 185 OL/LB 10
5'10" 175 OL/LB 10
6' 0" 170 OL/LB 10
6' 1" 255 OL/DL 12
6'1" 195 oL/LB 12
6'1" 270 OL/DL 11
6'0" 195 oL/LB 11
510" 195 OL/DL 9
6'0" 200 OL/DL 9
511" 200 OL/DL 9
6'5" 275 OL/DL 10
6'0" 185 OL/DL 9
6' 3" 275 OL/DL 10
6' 2" 180 OL/DL 10
6'0" 190 OL/DL 10
Principal

Vic Anderson

Asst Principal
Bret Cochrun
Katie Klug

Athletic Director
John Hill

Athletic Director Assistant
Tanja Jones

Athletic Trainer
Ashley Lopez

Principal Intern
Richard Brown



